HERMATHENAE
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SPA - BELGIQUE

Yseline CANART

Hermathenae

Omloop : D:Bleu

Régionale 5 Couleurs + Sélections
Wéris 30.3.2025
Hermathenae

Afstand : 4350m (Hoogteverschil 90m)

00:04:51
00:03:35
00:04:16
00:02:56
00:05:04
00:02:16
00:09:32
00:10:09
00:31:16

00:08:26
00:12:42
00:15:38
00:20:42
00:22:58
00:32:30
00:42:39
01:13:55

216m
245m
395m
139m
358m
208m
597m
300m

22'27"/km
14'38"/km
10'48"/km
21'06"/km
14'09"/km
10'54"/km
15'58"/km
33'50"/km

--/11 niet geklasseerd

Volledige uitslagen op Webres

1. Netsi WODAJO 0:43:09
2. Betty DE MEYER 0:50:01
3. Virginie DEHULLU 0:51:43
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